Motorally&Raid TT
I

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RAID T.T. 2025
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MoLIsENDURO

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

MOTO RALLY RAID-TT DEL MOLISE

Moto Club MOLISE ENDURO
Campobasso (CB), 21-09-2025

22 PROVA - TAPPA 3

NUM

38
44
76
77

78

122

CONCORRENTE

CAMANINI Andrea
ROLLI Edoardo Matteo
FRAPPA Marco

POZZO Alessia

TRIONE Luca

BERNARDI Gianmarco

CLS

D-450
F-MARATHON
D-450

AF-FEMMINILE

D-450

FX

ABBUONI
MOTOCLUB MOTO
AMX HUSQVARNA 350
REGNANO HUSQVARNA 701

ENDURISTI CIOCIARI KAWASAKI 450

IL GRIFO YAMAHA 250
AZEGLIO KTM 450
VARESE KOVE 450

ABBUONO

1'00"
1'30"
13'30"
25"
2'45"
25"
2'45"

17' 45"

RIL

SS1
SS1
SSs1
SS1
SS1
SS1
SS1
SS1

MOTIVO

Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.
Soccorso al n.

Soccorso al n.

39

155 - nota 169
156 - nota 237
156 - nota 240
156 - nota 237
156 - nota 240

156 - nota 237

121 - nota 228/230



